
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 

2022-10-10 to 14 – Visit of the Honourable Anthony Rota, 
M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons, and a Parliamentary 
Delegation, Republic of Malta and Republic of Albania1

8 115,181.48 6,304.51 4,262.40 0.00 6,170.83 131,919.22

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 115,181.48 6,304.51 4,262.40 0.00 6,170.83 131,919.22

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons 16,001.88
Ms. Chantal Piché Rota, Spouse of the Speaker 15,031.60
Mr. Richard Cannings, M.P. 16,554.21
Ms. Christine Normandin, M..P. 14,958.98
Ms. Ruby Sahota, M.P. 13,712.88
Mr. Kevin Waugh, M.P. 14,445.28

Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Ariane Calvert 17,302.91
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Anthony Carricato 16,522.91

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Philip den Ouden 23.16
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Gerald Dignard 251.50
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Jacques Maziade 25.85
Total Cost per Expenditure Type 124,831.16

917.23

Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

1 Expenses amended.

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

Group Expenditures

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation
Transportation

544.35

14,459.61
14,459.61
15,308.79

12,517.55

970.28
0.00

650.98

650.98
13,763.65 650.98 544.35

571.99
571.99
594.44

14,585.77
15,364.44

1,365.15
1,365.16

571.99
573.31

0.00
4,262.40114,264.25 6,304.51

100.31 0.00 151.19

Supporting Staff

13,655.51 650.98 138.79

0.0025.85

23.16 0.00 0.00

Accompanying Staff


	Sheet1

