Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2022-10-10 to 14 – Visit of the Honourable Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons, and a Parliamentary Delegation, Republic of Malta and Republic of Albania ¹	8	115,181.48	6,304.51	4,262.40	0.00	6,170.83	131,919.22
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		115,181.48	6,304.51	4,262.40	0.00	6,170.83	131,919.22
¹ Expenses amended		115,181.48	6,304.51	4,262.40	0.00	6,170.83	

¹ Expenses amended.

Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual						
Parliamentarians										
Hon. Anthony Rota, M.P., Speaker of the House of Commons	14,459.61	970.28	571.99	16,001.88						
Ms. Chantal Piché Rota, Spouse of the Speaker	14,459.61	0.00	571.99	15,031.60						
Mr. Richard Cannings, M.P.	15,308.79	650.98	594.44	16,554.21						
Ms. Christine Normandin, MP.	13,763.65	650.98	544.35	14,958.98						
Ms. Ruby Sahota, M.P.	12,517.55	650.98	544.35	13,712.88						
Mr. Kevin Waugh, M.P.	13,655.51	650.98	138.79	14,445.28						
Accompanying Staff										
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Ariane Calvert	15,364.44	1,365.16	573.31	17,302.91						
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Anthony Carricato	14,585.77	1,365.15	571.99	16,522.91						
Supporting Staff										
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Philip den Ouden	23.16	0.00	0.00	23.16						
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Gerald Dignard	100.31	0.00	151.19	251.50						
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Jacques Maziade	25.85	0.00	0.00	25.85						
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	114,264.25	6,304.51	4,262.40	124,831.16						

Group Expenditures

Transportation

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation

917.23